HOWARD COLLEGE SEM 1 2021 CELCAT 3

web publisher

Module timetable - ENSVATN, ENSV4TN H1 (C) Land Tenure (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Monday

Wks 10-12
14, 16-17,
19-23,
2021/03/01
... 2021/05/
31

Module:
ENSVATN
(ENSVATN
H1 (C)
Land
Tenure)
Room:
Centenary
G230 [30 F]
(051]02|23
0)
(Centenary
Building)

Tuesday

Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021
SEM 1 Returning
students), 2021/03/02 ...
2021/06/01

Module: ENSV4TN
(ENSV4TN H1 (C) Land
Tenure)

Room: Centenary G4
Photogrammetry Lab [25
F] (051|00|G4)
(Centenary Building)

Page 1, published 2021/02/23 10:33:31 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



Module timetable - ENSVATN, ENSV4TN H1 (C) Land Tenure (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

HOWARD COLLEGE SEM 1 2021

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wednesday

Wks 10-17
19-23
(2021 SEM
1 Returning
students),
2021/03/03
... 2021/06/
02

Module:
ENSVATN
(ENSVATN
H1 (C)
Land
Tenure)
Room:
Centenary
G4
Photogram
metry Lab
[25 F]
(051]00|G4
)

(Centenary
Building)

Tutorial, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 10-17, 19-28
(2021 SEM 1 Returning students), 2021/03/03

.. 2021/06/02

Module: ENSV4TN (ENSV4TN H1 (C) Land

Tenure)

Room: Centenary G230 [30 F] (051]|02|230)

(Centenary Building)

Thu

Fri

Page 2, published 2021/02/23 10:33:31 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




