HOWARD COLLEGE SEM 1 2021



Module timetable - ENSV4TN, ENSV4TN H1 (C) Land Tenure (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

	07:45AM	08:40AM 09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Monday						Wks 10-12 14, 16-17, 19-23, 2021/03/01 2021/05/ 31					
						Module: ENSV4TN (ENSV4TN H1 (C) Land Tenure) Room: Centenary G230 [30 F] (051 02 23 0) (Centenary Building)					
Tuesday		Wks 10-17, 19-23 (20 SEM 1 Returning students), 2021/03/02 2021/06/01									
		Module: ENSV4TN (ENSV4TN H1 (C) Lan Tenure) Room: Centenary G4 Photogrammetry Lab [: F] (051 00 G4) (Centenary Building)									

HOWARD COLLEGE SEM 1 2021



Module timetable - ENSV4TN, ENSV4TN H1 (C) Land Tenure (Wks 10-17, 19-23 (2021 SEM 1 Returning students), 2021/02/28 ... 2021/05/30)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
Wednesday							19-23 (2021 SEM	(2021 SEM 2021/06/0 Module: EN Tenure)	1 Returning 2 SV4TN (ENS enary G230	DPM, Wks 10-1 students), 2021 SV4TN H1 (C) I [30 F] (051 02 2	/03/03 _and	
Thu												
Fri												